

## California Society of the Sons of the American Revolution Photo/Information Press Release



I hereby assign and grant to the Local Chapter and the California Society of the American Revolution the right and permission to use and publish the photographs/film/videotapes/ electronic representations and/or sound recordings and information press release made of me or my child at all California Society of the American Revolution activities, and I hereby release the California Society of the American Revolution, the Local Chapter, the activity coordinators, and all employees, volunteers, related parties, or other organizations associated with the activity from any and all liability from such use and publication. I hereby authorize the reproduction, sale, copyright, exhibit, broadcast, electronic storage, and/or distribution of said photographs/film/videotapes/electronic representations and/ or sound recordings without limitation at the discretion of the California Society of the American Revolution, and I specifically waive any right to any compensation I may have for any of the foregoing.

Name		
	Print Name	
<u>P</u> :	arent Contact Information	
Name		
Address		
City	State Zip	
Phone H	Cell	
Parent Signature	Date	